
Blaschke Walter

17.05.92 M M 35 25 km Strassenlauf Hünxe *

08.05.93 M M 35 Halbmarathon Kandel *

07.03.94 M M 40/45 Cross Burghaslach *

15.05.94 M M 40 Halbmarathon Herten/Bertlich *

09.05.94 M M 40 Halbmarathon Rheinzabern *

31.03.96 M M 40 Halbmarathon Kaiserslautern *

Furtner Rudi

29.09.96 M M 45 Marathon Berlin *

25.10.98 M M 45 Marathon Frankfurt *

25.03.00 M M 50 Halbmarathon Xanten *

14.03.04 M M 50 Halbmarathon Siegburg *

08.10.06 M M 55 Marathon München *

06.05.07 M M 55 Marathon Mainz *

Haselbeck Traudl

07.10.90 M Frauen Marathon Karlsruhe *

18.04.93 M W 30 Marathon Hannover *

09.05.93 M W 30/35 Halbmarathon Kandel *

29.09.96 M W 35 Marathon Berlin *

28.03.98 M W 35 u.ä. Halbmarathon Potsdam *

25.10.98 E W 40 Marathon Frankfurt *

25.04.99 M W 40 Marathon Hamburg *

30.04.00 E W 40 Marathon Duisburg *

03.06.00 M W 40 Berglauf Zwiesel *

Jungbauer Hans

06.05.07 M M 55 Marathon Mainz *

14.10.12 M M 60 u.ä. Marathon München

Kiefl Peter

06.05.89 M M 35 25 km Straßenlauf Nürnberg *

05.05.90 M M 40 25 km Straßenlauf Waldbreitbach *

18.04.93 M M 40 Marathon Hannover *

07.04.94 M M 40/45 Cross Burghaslach *

15.05.94 M M 40 Halbmarathon Herten/Bertlich *

09.04.95 E M 45 Halbmarathon Rheinzabern *

09.04.95 M M 45 Halbmarathon Rheinzabern *

30.04.95 E M 45 Marathon Hamburg *

30.04.95 M M 45 Marathon Hamburg *

20.05.95 E M 45 Berglauf Bühlertal *

29.09.96 M M 45 Marathon Berlin *

28.03.98 M M 45 Halbmarathon Potsdam *

25.10.98 M M 45 Marathon Frankfurt *

27.03.99 M M 45 Halbmarathon Xanten *

25.03.00 M M 50 Halbmarathon Xanten *

22.03.03 M M 50 Halbmarathon Burghaslach *

11.09.05 M M 55 10 km Straßenlauf Otterndorf *

Riehl Hans-Werner

08.10.06 M M 55 Marathon München *

06.05.07 M M 55 Marathon Mainz *

14.10.12 M M 60 Marathon München

Deutsche Meisterschaften



Senft Georg

17.05.92 M M 35 25 km Straßenlauf Hünxe *

08.05.93 M M 35 Halbmarathon Kandel *

15.05.94 M M 40 Halbmarathon Herten/Bertlich *

09.04.95 M M 40 Halbmarathon Rheinzabern *

31.03.96 M M 40 Halbmarathon Kaiserslautern *

Starzer Hans

14.09.03 M M 50 10 km Straßenlauf Burghaslach *

Treiner Josef

08.10.06 M M 55 Marathon München *

14.10.12 M M 60 u.ä. Marathon München

* = errungen im TV Geiselhöring

Aufgestellt: Rudi Furtner 24.1.2017


